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The Scholar's Choice

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

Exhibit Schedule January-March 2018

To participate in any of these meetings please fill out & email OR fax the reservation sheets to us.

Day

03-06
04-07
04-07
31-04
21-24
21-24
22-24
25-01
28-04
01-03
08-10
08-10
13-18
14-18
14-18
15-17
16-17
16-19

22-24

Conference

American Philosophical Association - Eastern Division
Archaeological Inst. of America/Soc. for Classical Studies
Societies of Christian Ethics/Jewish Ethics/Muslim Ethics
Music Library Association

American Philosophical Association--Central Division
College Art Association

Louisville Conference on Literature & Culture since 1900
Art Libraries Society of North America

Society for American Music

Medieval Academy of America

New College Conference on Medieval-Renaissance Studies
Society for French Historical Studies

National Council for Black Studies

American Society for Environmental History

International Association for the Fantastic in the Arts
Nineteenth Century Studies Association

Association for the Study of Law, Culture, & the Humanities
American Oriental Society

Renaissance Society of America

Location
Savannah, GA
Boston, MA
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Chicago, IL

Los Angeles, CA
Louisville, KY
New York City, NY
Kansas City, MO
Atlanta, GA
Sarasota, FL
Pittsburgh, PA
Atlanta, GA
Riverside, CA
Orlando, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Washington, DC
Pittsburgh, PA

New Orleans, LA


mailto:information@scholarschoice.com
http://www.scholarschoice.com/
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22-25

22-25

22-25

28-31

28-31

28-01

29-31

29-01

American Society for 18th Century Studies Orlando, FL
Association for Asian Studies Washington, DC
Society of Nineteenth-Century Americanists Albuquerque, NM
Popular Culture Association/ACA Indianapolis, IN
Shakespeare Association of America Los Angeles, CA
American Philosophical Association--Pacific Division San Diego, CA
Western Political Science Association San Francisco, CA
American Comparative Literature Association Los Angeles, CA

To participate in these meetings please fill out & email OR fax the reservation sheets.

Space is reserved on a first-come, first-served basis.



