The Scholar's Choice

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

Exhibit Schedule January-March 2018

To participate in any of these meetings please fill out & email <u>OR</u> fax the reservation sheets to us.

Month	Day	Conference	Location
January	03-06	American Philosophical Association - Eastern Division	Savannah, GA
January	04-07	Archaeological Inst. of America/Soc. for Classical Studies	Boston, MA
January	04-07	Societies of Christian Ethics/Jewish Ethics/Muslim Ethics	Portland, OR
January	31-04	Music Library Association	Portland, OR
February	21-24	American Philosophical AssociationCentral Division	Chicago, IL
February	21-24	College Art Association	Los Angeles, CA
February	22-24	Louisville Conference on Literature & Culture since 1900	Louisville, KY
February	25-01	Art Libraries Society of North America	New York City, NY
February	28-04	Society for American Music	Kansas City, MO
March	01-03	Medieval Academy of America	Atlanta, GA
March	08-10	New College Conference on Medieval-Renaissance Studies	Sarasota, FL
March	08-10	Society for French Historical Studies	Pittsburgh, PA
March	13-18	National Council for Black Studies	Atlanta, GA
March	14-18	American Society for Environmental History	Riverside, CA
March	14-18	International Association for the Fantastic in the Arts	Orlando, FL
March	15-17	Nineteenth Century Studies Association	Philadelphia, PA
March	16-17	Association for the Study of Law, Culture, & the Humanities	Washington, DC
March	16-19	American Oriental Society	Pittsburgh, PA
March	22-24	Renaissance Society of America	New Orleans, LA

March	22-25	American Society for 18th Century Studies	Orlando, FL
March	22-25	Association for Asian Studies	Washington, DC
March	22-25	Society of Nineteenth-Century Americanists	Albuquerque, NM
March	28-31	Popular Culture Association/ACA	Indianapolis, IN
March	28-31	Shakespeare Association of America	Los Angeles, CA
March	28-01	American Philosophical AssociationPacific Division	San Diego, CA
March	29-31	Western Political Science Association	San Francisco, CA
March	29-01	American Comparative Literature Association	Los Angeles, CA

To participate in these meetings please fill out & email <u>OR</u> fax the reservation sheets. Space is reserved on a first-come, first-served basis.